Race Date
September 28, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Freeport Middle School Cross Country
OverallEi&daNakt

Name

1 1 2832
2 2 2829
3 3 2584
4 4 2613
5 5 2831
6 6 2610
7 7 2876
8 8 2611
9 9 2605

10 10 2586

11 11 2837

12 12 2604

13 13 2609

14 14 2719

15 15 2880

16 16 2839

17 17 2796

18 18 2780

19 (<5) 2650

20 19 2711

21 20 2781

22 21 2789

23 22 2666

24 23 2794

25 24 2875

26 25 2675

27 26 2891

28 27 2802

20 28 2758

30 29 2738

31 30 2718

32 31 2607

33 (>7) 2612

34 (<5) 2859

35 32 2912

36 33 2660

37 34 2665

38 35 2871

39 36 2911

40 (>7) 2619

41 37 2707

42 38 2828

43 (>7) 2614

44 (>7) 2608

Marissa Roggensack
Grace Erb

Madi Groharing
Emma Smith
Kaylee Woolery
Nora Fordham
Michelle Perez
Keeley Mick

Kate Knipple
Audrey Kilmer
Sarah Speece
Emily Conderman
Jordyn Crawford
Gracie Rippy
Jordan Johnston
Avery Miley
Austin Madison
Mahar Ellie
Delaney Wilhelms
Ella Dannhorn
Nicklaus Kylie
Wade Rhylee
Katherine Stott
Villa Jazzlyn
Emma Matrick
Johanna Rudolph
Isabella Trout
Block Delia
Sophia Hedges
Jor'ae Beaver
Tayli Hultin

Maya Moss
Emily Smith

Katie Crome
Widolff Gianna
Arazara Lassandro
Sarah Schneider
Sophia Balsley
Crisham Claire
Kate Boss
Hadley Lutz
Chloe Weinrich
Teyla Wendt
Fatima Rivera

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Girls

Middle School Girls
Class - A All

Team
Winnebago
Winnebago
Byron
Dixon
Winnebago
Dixon
Stephen Mack
Dixon
Dixon
Byron
Winnebago
Dixon
Dixon
Rock Falls
Stephen Mack
Winnebago
Sterling
Sterling
Eastland
Oregon
Sterling
Sterling
Freeport
Sterling
Stephen Mack
Freeport
Stephen Mack
Sterling
Roscoe

Rockford Christian

Rock Falls
Dixon

Dixon

Stockton

St. Mary's Dixon
Freeport
Freeport
Stephen Mack
St. Mary's Dixon
Dixon

Oregon
Winnebago
Dixon

Dixon

Grade

o
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Time Pace
12:15.9 6:08/M
12:36.7 6:18/M
12:425 6:21/M
13:03.4 6:32/M
13:14.0 6:37/M
13:23.7 6:42/M
13:23.8  6:42/M
13:35.4  6:48/M
13:53.9 6:57/M
13:545 6:57/M
13:57.0 6:59/M
14:01.5 7:01/M
14:01.8 7:01/M
14:06.3  7:03/M
14:07.2  7:04/M
14:07.8  7:04/M
14:09.0 7:05/M
14:16.8  7:08/M
14:22.6 7:11/M
14:25.4  7:13/M
14:27.5 7:14/M
14:29.4  7:15/M
14:29.7  7:15/M
14:30.9 7:15/M
14:33.4 7:17/M
14:34.1  7:17/M
14:34.9 7:17/M
14:36.8  7:18/M
14:40.0 7:20/M
14:41.1  7:21/M
14:43.2  7:22IM
14:435  7:22/M
14:43.7 7:22IM
14:57.7  7:29/M
14:57.9  7:29/M
15:00.6  7:30/M
15:02.9 7:31/M
15:03.1  7:32/M
15:03.6 7:32/M
15:04.8 7:32/M
15:09.6  7:35/M
15:10.9  7:35/M
15:14.1  7:37/M
15:18.1  7:39/M

09/28/2018 07:55:04



Race Date
September 28, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Freeport Middle School Cross Country

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

(<5)
39
>7)
(<5)
(<5)
40
41
(>7)
(>7)
>7)
42
(>7)
43
44
45
(>7)
46
47
48
49
50
51
>7)
52
53
54
>7)
>7)
>7)
55
>7)
(>7)
>7)
(<5)
56
57
58
59
>7)
(>7)
>7)
>7)
60
(>7)

2860
2827
2606
2648
2861
2592
2743
2830
2621
2833
2787
2622
2708
2913
2664
2793
2888
2710
2916
2917
2918
2756
2785
2671
2873
2656
2661
2670
2657
2914
2878
2834
2840
2649
2583
2587
2591
2706
2882
2910
2618
2915
2779
2620

OveralNEigEANaLt
Girls
Middle School Girls
Class - A All

Name Team
Cami Vincent Stockton
Campbell Schrank Winnebago
Layni Lappin Dixon
Jenna Beyer Eastland
Leah Warner Stockton
Sarah Tillett Byron
Paige Giardina Rockford Christian
Kailey Bramble Winnebago
Mykinzie Gallentine Love Dixon
Sydney Longanecker Winnebago
Block Lelaina Sterling
Adeline Lohse Dixon
Valerie Nyderek Oregon
Gingrich Megan St. Mary's Dixon
Kamaria Rucker Freeport
Bird Chloe Sterling
Ella Johnson Stephen Mack
Natalie Tremble Oregon

Summers Amealia
Burger Emmy
Hammes Reagan
Magen Franklin
Snitchler Jewelia
Breanna lverson
Hayley Klingmeyer
Amanda Choumont
Delaney Schulz
Madison Davison
Nicole Frier
Sandoval Mia
Ava Truitt

Autumn Smith
Briana Kelly

Mia Knebel
Lauren Carlson
Sydney Smith
Maggie Miller
Ellen Hodson
Kayla Tubbs

Reed Ainsley
Arielle Rockwood
Healy Monica
Danni Tomlinson
Kylie Gaither

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

St. Mary's Dixon
St. Mary's Dixon
St. Mary's Dixon
Roscoe

Sterling
Freeport
Stephen Mack
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport
Freeport

St. Mary's Dixon
Stephen Mack
Winnebago
Winnebago
Eastland

Byron

Byron

Byron

Oregon
Stephen Mack
St. Mary's Dixon
Dixon

St. Mary's Dixon
Roscoe

Dixon

Grade

~
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Time Pace
15:19.3 7:40/M
15:21.7  7:41/M
15:24.3  7:42/M
15:25.8  7:43/M
15:27.5 7:44/M
15:28.5  7:44/M
15:29.0 7:45/M
15:29.4  7:45/M
15:33.3  7:47/M
15:34.6  7:47/M
15:36.8  7:48/M
15:38.3  7:49/M
15:41.4 7:51/M
15:43.0 7:52/M
15:45.4  7:53/M
15:46.9 7:53/M
15:47.9 7:54/M
15:49.9  7:55/M
15:51.3  7:56/M
15:545 7:57/M
15:59.1  8:00/M
16:00.6  8:00/M
16:01.2 8:01/M
16:03.2 8:02/M
16:03.3  8:02/M
16:06.1  8:03/M
16:09.0 8:05/M
16:10.1  8:05/M
16:10.6  8:05/M
16:10.6  8:05/M
16:11.1  8:06/M
16:11.3  8:06/M
16:11.4 8:06/M
16:16.9  8:08/M
16:17.1  8:09/M
16:20.8 8:10/M
16:30.0 8:15/M
16:35.6  8:18/M
16:38.2  8:19/M
16:47.6  8:24/M
16:47.7 8:24/M
16:49.8  8:25/M
16:52.7 8:26/M
16:53.9 8:27/M

09/28/2018 07:55:04



Race Date
September 28, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Freeport Middle School Cross Country

89 (>7) 2841

90 61 2722

91 62 2741

92 63 2742

93 (>7) 2806

94 (>7) 2616

95 (>7) 2805

9% (>7) 2801

97 (>7) 2890

98 (>7) 2919

99 (>7) 2788
100 (>7) 2662
101 64 2720
102 (>7) 2804
103 (>7) 2790
104 65 2712
105 (>7) 2798
106 (>7) 2659
107 (>7) 2879
108 66 2740
109 (>7) 2836
110 (>7) 2886
111 67 2768
112 (>7) 2672
113 68 2762
114 (>7) 2667
115 (>7) 2663
116 (>7) 2795
117 69 2761
118 (>7) 2803
119 (>7) 2835
120 (>7) 2797
121 70 2590
122 (<5) 2652
123 (>7) 2884
124 71 2759
125 (>7) 2791
126 (>7) 2783
127 (>7) 2784
128 (>7) 2800
129 (>7) 2617
130 (>7) 2764
131 (>7) 2615
132 (>7) 2757

OveraNeiatianakt
Girls
Middle School Girls
Class - A All
Name Team
Emma Woolery Winnebago
Emma Hultin Rock Falls
Elizabeth Hulsebus Rockford Christian
Tea’ Salyer Rockford Christian
Ryan Sage Sterling
Siena Kemmeren Dixon
Mahar Mia Sterling
Contreras Vianney Sterling

Maddelin Matrick
Grummert Reese
Purdy Payton
Lizzie Gitz

Remy Collins
Lofgren Macie
Graves Sydney
Gwen Hodson
Bird Sophia
Autumn Veer
Skylar Geary
Marisa DiGiacomo
Melody Smith
Isabella Grasley
Sam Risley
Emma Kelly

Yves Smith
Kendall Wiesenberg
Dezi Grant

Austin Kate

Sara Salinas
Schommer Haleigh
Charlotte Maher
Sechrest Marley
Natalie Kilmer
Teagan Viney
Paige Camady
Kaylin Irving
Stange Abbi
Albanza Drean
Wittenauer Erica
Morris Teagan
Kylie McCarver cecchetti
Emily Enke

Aryss Jones
Delaney Porter

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Stephen Mack
St. Mary's Dixon
Sterling
Freeport
Rock Falls
Sterling
Sterling
Oregon
Sterling
Freeport
Stephen Mack
Rockford Christian
Winnebago
Stephen Mack
Roscoe
Freeport
Roscoe
Freeport
Freeport
Sterling
Roscoe
Sterling
Winnebago
Sterling

Byron
Eastland
Stephen Mack
Roscoe
Sterling
Sterling
Sterling
Sterling

Dixon

Roscoe

Dixon

Roscoe

Grade

»

0O NNONOONOODONUUNOOOONUITOOONNNOOONOOONONOOO 01O Ol NNO

Time Pace
16:56.0 8:28/M
16:57.8  8:29/M
16:59.2  8:30/M
16:59.2  8:30/M
16:59.7 8:30/M
17:00.2  8:30/M
17:00.5 8:30/M
17:00.7  8:30/M
17:03.1 8:32/M
17:03.8 8:32/M
17:04.1  8:32/M
17:07.9 8:34/M
17.08.7 8:34/M
17:09.6  8:35/M
17:14.2  8:37/M
17:21.5 8:41/M
17:29.6  8:45/M
17:39.8  8:50/M
17:41.4 8:51/M
17:42.1  8:51/M
17:42.1 8:51/M
17:42.4  8:51/M
17:42.9 8:51/M
17:495 8:55/M
17:53.4 8:57/M
17:55.2  8:58/M
18:05.2 9:03/M
18:05.7 9:03/M
18:09.0 9:05/M
18:17.6  9:09/M
18:22.6 9:11/M
18:25.5 9:13/M
18:28.6  9:14/M
18:31.7 9:16/M
18:32.5 9:16/M
18:35.9 9:18/M
18:36.4  9:18/M
18:40.7  9:20/M
18:48.6  9:24/M
18:51.4 9:26/M
19:07.1  9:34/M
19:15.7 9:38/M
19:22.4  9:41/M
19:245  9:42/M

09/28/2018 07:55:05



Race Date
September 28, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Freeport Middle School Cross Country
OverallEi&daNakt

Name

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

7
7

72
7
7
7
7

73

74
7
7

75
7
(<5)
7
7
7
7
7
(<5)
(<5)
7

2887
2765
2713
2760
2623
2786
2709
2739
2737
2763
2744
2721
2885
2701
2669
2658
2668
2881
2889
2702
2703
2655

Sophia Hoyer
Talula Jones
Karissa Kaufman
Brooke Jones
Kamryn Rogers
Tablante Layla
Grace Tomlinson
Marin Carlini
Brianna Bauer
Addi Stubbe
Erika Hawkinson
Greta Hacker
Madilyn Giese
Clara Bartels
Madyson Brown
Jamia Turner
Ava Beasley
Natalie Lyman
Braylee Joyner
Olivia Loppnow
Reagan Stodden
Harmony Busker

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Girls

Middle School Girls

Class - A All

Team

Stephen Mack
Roscoe
Oregon

Roscoe

Dixon

Sterling
Oregon

Rockford Christian
Rockford Christian
Roscoe

Rockford Christian
Rock Falls
Stephen Mack
Immanuel Lutheran
Freeport

Freeport

Freeport

Stephen Mack
Stephen Mack
Immanuel Lutheran
Immanuel Lutheran
Freeport

Grade

»
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Time

Pace

19:30.7
19:33.6
19:33.7
19:36.3
19:53.3
19:58.0
20:38.2
20:40.2
20:49.8
21:00.3
21:13.7
21:24.6
21:36.1
22:34.9
22:45.5
22:46.3
22:50.2
22:51.4
23:22.5
24:33.2
25:26.1
25:46.1

09/28/2018 07:55:05

9:45/M

9:47/M

9:47/M

9:48/M

9:57/M

9:59/M
10:19/M
10:20/M
10:25/M
10:30/M
10:37/M
10:42/M
10:48/M
11:17/M
11:23/M
11:23/M
11:25/M
11:26/M
11:41/M
12:17/M
12:43/M
12:53/M



Race Date

Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

September 28, 2018

10

11

99999

99999

99999

Team

Winnebago

Dixon

Sterling

Stephen Mack

Freeport

Byron

Oregon

St. Mary's Dixon

Rock Falls

Rockford Christian

Roscoe

Eastland

Immanuel Lutheran

Stockton

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Team Summary Results

Girls

Middle School Girls

Class - A All

Top 5 -

Places 1 2 3
35 1 2 5

Top 5Times: 1:.06:11.5
39 4 6 8

Top 5Times: 1:07:58.0
99 17 18 20

Top 5Times: 1:11:53.8
107 7 15 24

Top 5Times: 1:11:425
159 22 25 33

Top 5Times: 1:14:52.9
166 3 10 40

Top 5Times: 1:14:43.7
205 19 37 43

Top 5Times: 1:17:42.0
209 32 36 44

Top 5Times: 1:17:30.6
244 14 30 61

Top 5Times: 1:24:20.8
261 29 41 62

Top 5Times: 1:21:50.9
274 28 51 60

Top 5Times: 1:23:09.7

99999

Top 5 Times:

99999

Top 5 Times:

99999

Top 5 Times:

Finishers

4
11

21

26

34

56

47

48

64

63

67

5
16

12

23

35

45

57

59

49

75

66

68

6*
38

13

27

46

52

58

65

50

73

69

31

42

53

54

70

72

55

74

71

09/28/2018 07:55:59



Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 28, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Middle School Girls
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Winnebago Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):35 Average Time: 13:14.3
1 2832 Marissa Roggensack 8 1 1 12:15.9 12:15.9 0:00.0
2 2829 Grace Erb 8 2 3 12:36.7 24:52.6 0:20.8
3 2831 Kaylee Woolery 8 5 8 13:14.0 38:06.6 0:58.1
4 2837 Sarah Speece 7 11 19 13:57.0 52:03.6 1:41.1
5 2839 Avery Miley 6 16 35 14:07.8  1:06:11.5 1:51.9
6 2828 Chloe Weinrich 8 (38) (73) 15:10.9 1:21:22.4 2:55.0
7 2827 Campbell Schrank 8 (39) (112) 15:21.7  1:36:44.2 3:05.8
8 2830 Kailey Bramble 8 More Than 7 15:29.4  1:52:13.6 3:13.5
9 2833 Sydney Longanecker 8 More Than 7 15:34.6  2:07:48.3 3:18.7
10 2834 Autumn Smith 7 More Than 7 16:11.3  2:23:59.7 3:554
11 2840 Briana Kelly 6 More Than 7 16:11.4 2:40:11.1 3:55.5
12 2841 Emma Woolery 6 More Than 7 16:56.0 2:57:07.1 4:40.1
13 2836 Melody Smith 7 More Than 7 17:42.1  3:14:49.3 5:26.2
14 2835 Charlotte Maher 7 More Than 7 18:22.6  3:33:11.9 6:06.7
Team - Dixon Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):39 Average Time: 13:35.6

1 2613 Emma Smith 7 4 4 13:03.4 13:03.4 0:00.0
2 2610 Nora Fordham 7 6 10 13:23.7 26:27.1 0:20.3
3 2611 Keeley Mick 7 8 18 13:35.4 40:02.6 0:32.0
4 2605 Kate Knipple 8 9 27 13:53.9 53:56.5 0:50.4
5 2604 Emily Conderman 8 12 39 14:01.5 1:07:58.0 0:58.0
6 2609 Jordyn Crawford 7 (13) (52) 14:01.8  1:21:59.9 0:58.4
7 2607 Maya Moss 8 (31) (83) 14:435 1:36:43.4 1:40.1
8 2612 Emily Smith 7 More Than 7 14:43.7  1:51:27.2 1:40.3
9 2619 Kate Boss 5 More Than 7 15:04.8 2:06:32.1 2:01.4
10 2614 Teyla Wendt 7 More Than 7 15:14.1  2:21:46.2 2:10.7
11 2608 Fatima Rivera 8 More Than 7 15:18.1 2:37:04.4 2:14.7
12 2606 Layni Lappin 8 More Than 7 15:24.3  2:52:28.7 2:20.8
13 2621 Mykinzie Gallentine Love 5 More Than 7 15:33.3  3:08:02.1 2:29.9
14 2622 Adeline Lohse 5 More Than 7 15:38.3  3:23:40.4 2:34.8
15 2618 Arielle Rockwood 6 More Than 7 16:47.7  3:40:28.1 3:44.3
16 2620 Kylie Gaither 5 More Than 7 16:53.9 3:57:22.1 3:50.5
17 2616 Siena Kemmeren 6 More Than 7 17:00.2  4:14:22.3 3:56.8
18 2617 Kylie McCarver cecchetti 6 More Than 7 19:07.1  4:33:29.5 6:03.7
19 2615 AryssJones 6 More Than 7 19:22.4  4:52:51.9 6:18.9
20 2623 Kamryn Rogers 5 More Than 7 19:53.3 5:12:45.3 6:49.9

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/28/2018 07:55:30



Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 28, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Middle School Girls
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Sterling Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):99 Average Time: 14:22.7
1 2796 Austin Madison 6 17 17 14:09.0 14:09.0 0:00.0
2 2780 Mahar Ellie 8 18 35 14:16.8 28:25.8 0:07.7
3 2781 Nicklaus Kylie 8 20 55 14:27.5 42:53.4 0:18.5
4 2789 Wade Rhylee 7 21 76 14:29.4 57:22.9 0:20.4
5 2794 Villa Jazzlyn 6 23 99 14:30.9  1:11:53.8 0:21.8
6 2802 Block Delia 5 (27) (126) 14:36.8  1:26:30.7 0:27.8
7 2787 Block Lelaina 7 (42) (168) 15:36.8  1:42:07.5 1:27.7
8 2793 Bird Chloe 6 More Than 7 15:46.9 1:57:54.4 1:37.8
9 2785 Snitchler Jewelia 7 More Than 7 16:01.2  2:13:55.7 1:52.2
10 2806 Ryan Sage 5 More Than 7 16:59.7 2:30:55.4 2:50.6
11 2805 Mahar Mia 5 More Than 7 17:00.5 2:47:56.0 2:51.5
12 2801 Contreras Vianney 6 More Than 7 17:00.7  3:04:56.8 2:51.7
13 2788 Purdy Payton 7 More Than 7 17:04.1  3:22:00.9 2:55.0
14 2804 Lofgren Macie 5 More Than 7 17:09.6  3:39:10.5 3:00.5
15 2790 Graves Sydney 7 More Than 7 17:14.2  3:56:24.7 3:.05.1
16 2798 Bird Sophia 6 More Than 7 17:29.6  4:13:54.3 3:20.5
17 2795 Austin Kate 6 More Than 7 18:05.7  4:32:00.0 3:56.6
18 2803 Schommer Haleigh 5 More Than 7 18:17.6  4:50:17.7 4:08.5
19 2797 Sechrest Marley 6 More Than 7 18:25.5 5:08:43.2 4:16.4
20 2791 Stange Abbi 6 More Than 7 18:36.4  5:27:19.6 4:27.3
21 2783 Albanza Drean 7 More Than 7 18:40.7 5:46:00.4 4:31.7
22 2784 \Wittenauer Erica 7 More Than 7 18:48.6  6:04:49.0 4:39.6
23 2800 Morris Teagan 6 More Than 7 18:51.4  6:23:40.5 4:42.4
24 2786 Tablante Layla 7 More Than 7 19:58.0 6:43:38.5 5:48.9
Team - Stephen Mack Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):107 Average Time: 14:20.5

1 2876 Michelle Perez 8 7 7 13:23.8 13:23.8 0:00.0
2 2880 Jordan Johnston 7 15 22 14:07.2 27:31.0 0:43.3
3 2875 Emma Matrick 8 24 46 14:33.4 42:04.4 1:09.6
4 2891 Isabella Trout 6 26 72 14:34.9 56:39.4 1:11.1
5 2871 Sophia Balsley 8 35 107 15:03.1  1:11:425 1:39.3
6 2888 Ella Johnson 6 (46) (153) 15:47.9 1:27:30.4 2:24.1
7 2873 Hayley Klingmeyer 8 (53) (206) 16:03.3  1:43:33.8 2:39.5
8 2878 Ava Truitt 8 More Than 7 16:11.1 1:59:44.9 2:47.3
9 2882 Kayla Tubbs 7 More Than 7 16:38.2  2:16:23.1 3:14.4
10 2890 Maddelin Matrick 6 More Than 7 17:03.1  2:33:26.3 3:39.3
11 2879 Skylar Geary 7 More Than 7 17:41.4  2:51:07.7 4:17.6
12 2886 Isabella Grasley 6 More Than 7 17:42.4  3:08:50.2 4:18.6
13 2884 Paige Camady 6 More Than 7 18:32.5  3:27:22.7 5:08.7

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 09/28/2018 07:55:32



Race Date
September 28, 2018

Bib No

Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

Name

Team - Stephen Mack
Team Score (places):107

14
15
16
17

2887
2885
2881
2889

Sophia Hoyer

Madilyn Giese
Natalie Lyman
Braylee Joyner

Team - Freeport
Team Score (places):159
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2666
2675
2660
2665
2664
2671
2656
2661
2670
2657
2662
2659
2672
2667
2663
2669
2658
2668
2655

Katherine Stott
Johanna Rudolph
Arazara Lassandro
Sarah Schneider
Kamaria Rucker
Breanna Iverson
Amanda Choumont
Delaney Schulz
Madison Davison
Nicole Frier

Lizzie Gitz

Autumn Veer
Emma Kelly
Kendall Wiesenberg
Dezi Grant
Madyson Brown
Jamia Turner

Ava Beasley
Harmony Busker

Team - Byron
Team Score (places):166

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

2584
2586
2592
2583
2587
2591
2590

Madi Groharing
Audrey Kilmer
Sarah Tillett
Lauren Carlson
Sydney Smith
Maggie Miller
Natalie Kilmer

Grade

Final Team Results

Girls

Middle School Girls

Class - A All

Overall
Place

0 01 00 U1 OO OO U1 00 OO 0O U1T N OO U1 OO N OO N OO

o O 00 0O OO 00 00

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

22

25

33

34

45
(52)
(54)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

10
40
56
57

(58)

(70)

~N NN~

NN NN NN NN NN NN

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:20.5

19:30.7
21:36.1
22:51.4
23:22.5

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:58.5

22
47
80
114
159
(211)
(265)

14:29.7
14:34.1
15:00.6
15:02.9
15:45.4
16:03.2
16:06.1
16:09.0
16:10.1
16:10.6
17:07.9
17:39.8
17:49.5
17:55.2
18:05.2
22:45.5
22:46.3
22:50.2
25:46.1

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 14:56.7

13
53
109
166
(224)
(294)

12:42.5
13:54.5
15:28.5
16:17.1
16:20.8
16:30.0
18:28.6

3:46:53.5
4:08:29.7
4:31:21.1
4:54:43.6

14:29.7

29:03.8

44:04.5

59:07.4
1:14:52.9
1:30:56.2
1:47:02.3
2:03:11.4
2:19:21.5
2:35:32.1
2:52:40.1
3:10:20.0
3:28:09.5
3:46:04.8
4:04:10.1
4:26:55.6
4:49:42.0
5:12:32.2
5:38:18.3

12:42.5
26:37.0
42:05.6
58:22.8
1:14:43.7
1:31:13.7
1:49:42.3

Time
Back

6:06.9
8:12.3
9:27.6
9:58.6

0:00.0
0:04.4
0:30.9
0:33.2
1:15.7
1:33.5
1:36.4
1:39.3
1:40.4
1:40.8
2:38.2
3:10.1
3:19.8
3:25.5
3:35.5
8:15.8
8:16.6
8:20.4
11:16.4

0:00.0
1:12.0
2:46.0
3:34.6
3:38.3
3:47.5
5:46.1

09/28/2018 07:55:34



Race Date

Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

September 28, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Oregon
Team Score (places):205

2711
2707
2708
2710
2706
2712
2713
2709

o ~NO O WDN PR

Ella Dannhorn
Hadley Lutz
Valerie Nyderek
Natalie Tremble
Ellen Hodson
Gwen Hodson
Karissa Kaufman
Grace Tomlinson

Team - St. Mary's Dixon
Team Score (places):209

2912
2911
2913
2916
2917
2918
2914
2910
2915
2919

© 00N 0Ol WN P

=
o

Widolff Gianna
Crisham Claire
Gingrich Megan
Summers Amealia
Burger Emmy
Hammes Reagan
Sandoval Mia
Reed Ainsley
Healy Monica
Grummert Reese

Team - Rock Falls
Team Score (places):244

2719
2718
2722
2720
2721

ga b~ wnN -

Team - Rockford Christian

Gracie Rippy
Tayli Hultin

Emma Hultin
Remy Collins
Greta Hacker

Team Score (places):261

2738
2743
2741
2742
2740
2739

o O WN P

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Jor'ae Beaver
Paige Giardina
Elizabeth Hulsebus
Tea’ Salyer

Marisa DiGiacomo
Marin Carlini

Grade

Final Team Results

Girls

Middle School Girls
Class - A All

Overall
Place

o 0 000 OO O 0 0 O OO 00 0O O W O

N N O 00

N NN~ N

19
37
43
47
59
(65)
(72)
More Than 7

32

36

44

48

49
(50)
(55)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

14
30
61
64
75

29
41
62
63
66

(73)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 15:32.4

19
56
99
146
205
(270)

(342)

14:25.4
15:09.6
15:41.4
15:49.9
16:35.6
17:21.5
19:33.7
20:38.2

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 15:30.1

32
68
112
160
209
(259)
(314)

14:57.9
15:03.6
15:43.0
15:51.3
15:54.5
15:59.1
16:10.6
16:47.6
16:49.8
17:03.8

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 16:52.1

14

44
105
169
244

14:06.3
14:43.2
16:57.8
17:08.7
21:24.6

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 16:22.1

29
70
132
195
261
(334)

14:41.1
15:29.0
16:59.2
16:59.2
17:42.1
20:40.2

14:25.4
29:35.0
45:16.4
1:01.06.4
1:17:42.0
1:35:03.5
1.54:37.2
2:15:15.5

14:57.9

30:01.6

45:44.6
1.01:36.0
1:17:30.6
1:33:29.7
1:49:40.3
2:06:28.0
2:23:17.9
2:40:21.7

14.06.3
28:49.5
45:47.4
1.02:56.2
1:24:20.8

14:41.1
30:10.2
47:09.5
1.04:08.8
1:21:50.9
1:42:31.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:44.1
1:16.0
1:24.5
2:10.1
2:56.0
5:08.3
6:12.8

0:00.0
0:05.6
0:45.0
0:53.4
0:56.5
1:01.2
1:12.6
1:49.6
1:51.9
2:05.8

0:00.0
0:36.9
2:51.5
3:02.4
7:18.3

0:00.0
0:47.9
2:18.0
2:18.1
3:00.9
5:59.0

09/28/2018 07:55:35



Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 28, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Middle School Girls
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Rockford Christian Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):261 Average Time: 16:22.1
7 2737 Brianna Bauer 8 (74) (408) 20:49.8 2:03:21.0 6:08.6
8 2744 Erika Hawkinson 6 More Than 7 21:13.7 2:24:34.7 6:32.5
Team - Roscoe Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):274 Average Time: 16:37.9
1 2758 Sophia Hedges 7 28 28 14:40.0 14:40.0 0:00.0
2 2756 Magen Franklin 8 51 79 16:00.6 30:40.6 1:20.5
3 2779 Danni Tomlinson 6 60 139 16:52.7 47:33.4 2:12.7
4 2768 Sam Risley 8 67 206 17:42.9 1:05:16.3 3:02.8
5 2762 Yves Smith 7 68 274 17:53.4 1:23:09.7 3:13.4
6 2761 Sara Salinas 7 (69) (343) 18:09.0 1:41:18.8 3:29.0
7 2759 Kaylin Irving 7 (71) (414) 18:35.9 1:59:54.8 3:55.9
8 2764 Emily Enke 6 More Than 7 19:15.7 2:19:10.5 4:35.7
9 2757 Delaney Porter 8 More Than 7 19:245  2:38:35.1 4:44.5
10 2765 Talula Jones 6 More Than 7 19:33.6  2:58:08.8 4:53.6
11 2760 Brooke Jones 7 More Than 7 19:36.3  3:17:45.1 4:56.3
12 2763 Addi Stubbe 7 More Than 7 21:00.3 3:38:45.4 6:20.2
Team - Eastland Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2650 Delaney Wilhelms 8 Less Than 5 14:22.6 14:22.6 0:00.0
2 2648 Jenna Beyer 8 Less Than 5 15:25.8 29:48.4 1:03.1
3 2649 Mia Knebel 8 Less Than 5 16:16.9 46:05.4 1:54.2
4 2652 Teagan Viney 7 Less Than 5 18:31.7 1:04:37.2 4:09.1
Team - Immanuel Lutheran Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2701 Clara Bartels 7 Less Than 5 22:34.9 22:34.9 0:00.0
2 2702 Olivia Loppnow 6 Less Than 5 24:33.2 47.08.2 1:58.3
3 2703 Reagan Stodden 5 Less Than 5 25:26.1 1:12:34.3 2:51.2
Team - Stockton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2859 Katie Crome 8 Less Than 5 14:57.7 14:57.7 0:00.0
2 2860 Cami Vincent 7 Less Than 5 15:19.3 30:17.1 0:21.6
3 2861 Leah Warner 7 Less Than 5 15:27.5 45:44.7 0:29.7

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 5 09/28/2018 07:55:36



Race Date

September 28, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Freeport Middle School Cross Country

1 1

2 (<5

3 2

4 3

5 4

6 5

7 6

8 7

9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 (>7)
26 24
27 (<5)
28 25
29 26
30 27
31 28
32 29
33 30
34 31
35 32
36 33
37 (27
38 (<5)
39 (>7)
40 34
41 (>7)
42 35
43 36
44  (>7)

2625
2715
2799
2681
2857
2594
2810
2724
2927
2814
2808
2624
2633
2635
2749
2929
2809
2921
2589
2628
2603
2899
2638
2634
2629
2730
2653
2680
2926
2863
2851
2922
2934
2909
2694
2676
2823
2717
2631
2729
2632
2925
2733
2626

OveralNEigEANaLt
Boys
Middle School Boys
Class - A All
Name Team
Brayden Bock Dixon
Quin Kaufman Oregon
Mateo Vasquez Sterling
Aiden Brobst Freeport
Nicolai Martino Winnebago
Thomas Holcomb Sterling
Munoz-Ripley Ben Sterling
Jose Gomez Rock Falls

Summers Landen
Johnson Dale
Grande lIsrael
Damien Beck
Marcus Simpson
Jason Zinke
Weston Forward
Simpson Lucas
Auwles Willian
Boesen Kenny
Connor Pham
Owen Brooks
BraydeN Knoll
Jonathan Meichtry
Aaron Conderman
Wyatt Wetzell
Cade Hey

Kyle Young
Hudson Groezinger
Bradyn Becker
Hammes Espen
Owen Trone

Cole Thomas
Navarro Oscar
Widolff Wyatt william
Joshua Stubbs
Colin Helm

Will Giuffre
Johnson Charles
Emmett Peterson
Jack Johnson
Brady Richards
Jacksen Ortgiesen
Grummert Carver
Brady Root
Bradley "Tyler" Boedeker

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

St. Mary's Dixon
Sterling

Sterling

Dixon

Dixon

Dixon

Rockford Christian
St. Mary's Dixon
Sterling

St. Mary's Dixon
Sterling

Dixon

Byron

Stephen Mack
Dixon

Dixon

Dixon

Rock Falls
Eastland
Freeport

St. Mary's Dixon
Stockton
Winnebago

St. Mary's Dixon
St. Mary's Dixon
Stephen Mack
Freeport
Freeport
Sterling

Oregon

Dixon

Rock Falls
Dixon

St. Mary's Dixon
Rock Falls
Dixon

Grade

o

O ~N N 00 00 0 00 U1l 0 OUT O O 0 ~N~N~N N0 O0WOowOoOoO~NO 000 0 000 ~N~N0WO0OWwOoN~NO0WW~NWOO”N 0

Time Pace
11:53.9 5:57/M
11:56.6  5:58/M
12:02.0 6:01/M
12:04.0 6:02/M
12:10.0 6:05/M
12:14.3  6:07/M
12:20.6  6:10/M
12:34.4  6:17/M
12:34.6  6:17/M
12:35.0 6:18/M
12:36.9 6:18/M
12:38.2 6:19/M
12:38.9 6:19/M
12:39.3  6:20/M
12:42.9 6:21/M
12:52.8 6:26/M
12:53.3  6:27/M
12:53.4  6:27/M
12:53.6 6:27/M
12:56.7 6:28/M
12:57.1  6:29/M
12:58.2  6:29/M
13:01.9 6:31/M
13:20.9 6:40/M
13:245 6:42/M
13:29.2  6:45/M
13:30.4  6:45/M
13:37.9  6:49/M
13:38.6  6:49/M
13:40.3  6:50/M
13:40.9 6:50/M
13:42.3 6:51/M
13:43.7 6:52/M
13:44.6  6:52/M
13:45.6  6:53/M
13:45.8 6:53/M
13:47.0 6:54/M
13:50.2  6:55/M
13:54.2 6:57/M
13:57.7 6:59/M
13:58.3  6:59/M
14:00.2  7:00/M
14:00.4  7:00/M
14:00.6  7:00/M

09/28/2018 07:56:19



Race Date

September 28, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Freeport Middle School Cross Country

45 (>7)
46 (>7)
47 37
48 38
49 39
50 40
51 41
52 42
53 43
54 44
55 45
56 46
57 (>7)
58 47
59 (>7)
60 48
61 49
62 (>7)
63 50
64 51
65 52
66 (>7)
67 (>7)
68 (>7)
69 (>7)
70 53
71 (7
72 (7
73 (>7)
74 54
75 55
76 56
77 (7)
78 (37
79 (7
80 57
81 (>7)
82 58
83 (>7)
84 (>7)
85 59
86 (>7)
87 (>7)
88 60

2792
2920
2855
2767
2747
2864
2746
2905
2745
2846
2748
2852
2931
2677
2627
2776
2769
2817
2908
2853
2685
2644
2642
2641
2824
2692
2682
2639
2813
2862
2847
2775
2928
2812
2825
2593
2600
2867
2818
2636
2727
2930
2923
2598

OveralNEigEANaLt
Boys
Middle School Boys
Class - A All
Name Team
Mikah Hernandez Sterling
Howell Ethan St. Mary's Dixon
Zander Spring-Thorton Winnebago
Lucas Furukawa Roscoe
Aidan Sosnowski Rockford Christian
Eli Moore Stockton

Camden Rosche
Carter Freelund
Tyler Emenecker
Brady Schaller
Reece Wesseln
Parker Brdlé

Grett Logan

Ben Lincoln

Grant Boss
Greyson Cotone
Tyler Spranger
Anderson Owen
Evan Sayles
Ryan Melin

Helm, Owen Helm
Spencer Pleskovitch
Hayden Zacharias
Jake O'Donnell
Leif Josh

Corey Garrett
Mathias Dale
Hayden Fulton
Vasquez Christian
Braeden Freese
Deven Eklund
Tommy Castelli
Devine Logan
Kelley Benjamin
Cameron O'Brien
Nathan Bell
Gerardo Matrquez
Eli Larson
Janssen Parker
Gabriel Buelvas
Aaron Meenan
Stitt James

Rayes Raul

Jon Wicklein

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Rockford Christian
Stephen Mack
Rockford Christian
Winnebago
Rockford Christian
Winnebago

St. Mary's Dixon
Freeport

Dixon

Roscoe

Roscoe

Sterling
Stephen Mack
Winnebago
Freeport

Dixon

Dixon

Dixon

Sterling
Freeport
Freeport

Dixon

Sterling
Stockton
Winnebago
Roscoe

St. Mary's Dixon
Sterling

Sterling

Byron

Sterling
Stockton
Sterling

Dixon

Rock Falls

St. Mary's Dixon
St. Mary's Dixon
Byron

Grade

o

W 00O 00NN OUITOOWOOWNNOOODLONNOONOOOOUIO OO NNO N0 O 00O N 00000 00Oo 0o 0 0 N

Time Pace
14:.02.9 7:01/M
14:05.0 7:03/M
14:06.6  7:03/M
14:08.3  7:04/M
14:09.8  7:05/M
14:09.9  7:05/M
14:10.2  7:05/M
14:10.7  7:05/M
14:11.3  7:06/M
14:13.7  7:07/M
14:145 7:07/M
14:15.6  7:08/M
14:18.2  7:09/M
14:19.0 7:10/M
14:26.5 7:13/M
14:30.9 7:15/M
14:34.8 7:17/M
14:35.9 7:18/M
14:39.7  7:20/M
14:40.2  7:20/M
14:40.6  7:20/M
14:42.4  7:21/M
14:43.4  7:22IM
14:445  7:22IM
14:48.5 7:24/M
14:48.6  7:24/M
14:50.9 7:25/M
14:52.0 7:26/M
14:52.3  7:26/M
14:53.6  7:27/M
14:54.3  7:27/M
15:01.0 7:31/M
15:01.1 7:31/M
15:06.1  7:33/M
15:07.2 7:34/M
15:07.3  7:34/M
15:07.4 7:34/M
15:08.2  7:34/M
15:12.2  7:36/M
15:26.7  7:43/M
15:30.2 7:45/M
15:31.3  7:46/M
15:35.8  7:48/M
15:36.2  7:48/M

09/28/2018 07:56:21



Race Date
September 28, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Freeport Middle School Cross Country
OverallEi&daNakt

Name

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

61
>7)
>7)

62
>7)

63

64

65
>7)
>7)
>7)

66

67

68

69

70
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

71
>7)

72
>7)

73
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
(<5)
>7)
>7)

74
>7)
>7)

75
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

2596
2820
2811
2601
2686
2599
2731
2870
2807
2646
2690
2907
2869
2732
2750
2755
2687
2816
2815
2924
2906
2753
2865
2588
2900
2697
2822
2645
2647
2704
2678
2933
2772
2903
2689
2595
2637
2893
2849
2700
2693
2725
2723
2848

Mike Rock
Matthews Zander
Boze Benjamin
Hunter Haas
Caden Langarica
Paul Wicklein
Cameron Cantu
Jace Vincent
Garcia Carlos
Noah Terviel
Nate Wilks

Owen Rollinson
Jeramiah Luke
Parker Evenson
Trevor Fryer

Eli Rasmussen
Eli Michael
Wilcox Lucas
Humphrey Joseph
Downs Tate
Myles Moroz

lan Linden

Evan Trone
Brandeis Shore
Cole Montgomery
Tony Maestas
Clemens Austin
Kohlson Stumpf
Kevin Webb
Brody Schwartz
Christian Stott
Welty Ryan
Bryce Mohnacky
Rudi Brooks
Evan Peterson
Andrew Freedlund
Maddox Buskohl
Cameron Spera
Nathan Lyons
Tristan Peterson
Myron Collins
Diego Hernandez
Solan Everly
Joey Martini

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Boys

Middle School Boys

Class - A All

Team

Byron

Sterling
Sterling

Byron

Freeport

Byron

Rock Falls
Stockton
Sterling

Dixon

Freeport
Stephen Mack
Stockton

Rock Falls
Rockford Christian
Rockford Christian
Freeport
Sterling
Sterling
St. Mary's Dixon
Stephen Mack
Rockford Christian
Stockton
Sterling
Stephen Mack
Freeport
Sterling

Dixon

Dixon

Immanuel Lutheran
Freeport
St. Mary's Dixon
Roscoe
Stephen Mack
Freeport

Byron

Dixon

Stephen Mack
Winnebago
Freeport
Freeport

Rock Falls

Rock Falls
Winnebago

Grade

o

O 00 00 U1 U1 000 O OWNOONOOO0LOOU 01O Ul NO0WWOOOOWWNNNOONOUIOONOIooOo N0 NO NN

Time Pace
15:36.8  7:48/M
15:38.6  7:49/M
15:39.3  7:50/M
15:39.4  7:50/M
15:44.3 7:52/IM
15:45.1  7:53/M
15:45.3  7:53/M
15:49.6  7:55/M
15:49.6  7:55/M
15:50.5  7:55/M
15:51.0 7:56/M
15:52.3  7:56/M
15:57.7 7:59/M
16:01.7 8:01/M
16:02.0 8:01/M
16:05.7 8:03/M
16:07.3  8:04/M
16:16.2  8:08/M
16:16.2  8:08/M
16:16.3  8:08/M
16:17.5 8:09/M
16:18.2  8:09/M
16:21.2 8:11/M
16:22.9 8:11/M
16:23.0 8:12/M
16:23.9 8:12/M
16:24.9 8:12/M
16:25.4  8:13/M
16:28.8  8:14/M
16:35.2  8:18/M
16:37.2 8:19/M
16:39.7 8:20/M
16:40.0 8:20/M
16:48.6  8:24/M
16:48.8  8:24/M
16:48.9  8:24/M
16:50.2  8:25/M
16:57.9  8:29/M
17:07.7 8:34/M
17:08.8  8:34/M
17:11.3 8:36/M
17:12.8  8:36/M
17:14.4  8:37/M
17:22.2 8:41/M

09/28/2018 07:56:23



Race Date

September 28, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Freeport Middle School Cross Country
OverallEi&daNakt

Name

133 (>7)
134 (>7)
135 (>7)
136 (>7)
137 (>7)
138 (>7)
139 (>7)
140 (>7)
141 (>7)
142 (>7)
143 (>7)
144 (>7)
145 (>7)
146 76
147 (>7)
148 (>7)
149 (>7)
150 77
151 (< 5)
152 (>7)
153 (>7)
154 (>7)
155  (>7)
156 (>7)
157 (>7)
158 (>7)
159 (>7)
160 (<5)
161 (>7)
162 (>7)
163 (<5)
164 (>7)

2850
2894
2904
2684
2585
2640
2896
2736
2892
2597
2726
2695
2866
2778
2826
2754
2821
2771
2654
2602
2699
2897
2643
2696
2770
2774
2691
2651
2752
2679
2705
2751

Brandon Wiggan
Nico Altamone
Jake Flanders
Dayvion Fernandez
Jack Graze

Derek Miller
Michael Hommema
Cristian Hernandez
Brandon Black
Ayden Tesoro
Juan Hernandez
Cullen Kromm
Reece Demeter
Mason Oberheim
Howard Trevor
Jake Pobjecky
Schmidt Aalin

Cole Garcia

Sam Pasch

Noah Johnson
Julius Mosely
Collin McColluh
Garrett Zimmerman
Brayden Loper
Drew Donovan
Gabe Solorzano
Donavyn Fernandez
Max Pasch

Colin Kossman
Colin Watson
Caleb Stowe
Chase Kinison

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Boys

Middle School Boys
Class - A All

Team
Winnebago
Stephen Mack
Stephen Mack
Freeport
Sterling
Dixon
Stephen Mack
Rock Falls
Stephen Mack
Byron
Rock Falls
Freeport
Stockton
Roscoe
Sterling
Rockford Christian
Sterling
Roscoe
Eastland
Byron
Freeport
Stephen Mack
Dixon
Freeport
Roscoe
Roscoe
Freeport
Eastland
Rockford Christian
Freeport
Immanuel Lutheran
Rockford Christian

Grade

~

OO OO0 NOONNUIONUIO W NOO U1ITo)Ol 010000 0O ~NO 00NN

Time Pace
17:23.0 8:42/M
17:31.7  8:46/M
17:32.8  8:46/M
17:36.1  8:48/M
17:37.1  8:49/M
17:40.3  8:50/M
17:40.5 8:50/M
17:44.9 8:52/M
17:45.8 8:53/M
17:46.3  8:53/M
17:48,5 8:54/M
17:49.8 8:55/M
17:51.2 8:56/M
17:51.3 8:56/M
18:21.8 9:11/M
18:22.1 9:11/M
18:37.4  9:19/M
19:01.8 9:31/M
19:31.3  9:46/M
20:00.1 10:00/M
20:12.7 10:06/M
20:15.0 10:08/M
20:21.3 10:11/M
20:36.8 10:18/M
20:40.1 10:20/M
20:58.0 10:29/M
21:34.8 10:47/M
22:06.0 11:03/M
22:19.7 11:10/M
22:43.2 11:22/M
22:43.2 11:22/M
22:47.5 11:24/M

09/28/2018 07:56:23



Race Date Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

September 28, 2018 Team Summary Results

Boys

Middle School Boys

Class - A All
Top 5 = = Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 & 7*
1 Sterling 32 2 5 6 9 10 16 18
Top 5Times: 1:01:49.0
2 Dixon 56 1 11 12 13 19 22 23
Top 5Times: 1:02:47.2
3 St. Mary's Dixon 95 8§ 15 17 26 29 30 35
Top 5Times: 1:05:41.8
4 Freeport 140 3 25 32 33 47 52 53
Top 5Times: 1:07:32.5
5 Winnebago 159 4 28 37 44 46 51 55
Top 5Times: 1.08:27.1
6 Rockford Christian 182 14 39 41 43 45 69 70
Top 5Times: 1:09:28.9
7 Rock Falls 160 7 24 34 36 59 64 68
Top 5Times: 1:.09:32.0
8 Stephen Mack 210 21 31 42 50 66 71 73
Top 5Times: 1:11:25.7
9 Stockton 244 27 40 54 58 65 67 72
Top 5Times: 1:13:41.7
10 Roscoe 265 38 48 49 56 74 76 77
Top 5Times: 1:14:55.2
11 Byron 260 20 57 60 61 62 63 75
Top 5Times: 1:14:57.0
99999 Immanuel Lutheran 99999
Top 5 Times:
99999 Oregon 99999
Top 5 Times:
99999 Eastland 99999
Top 5 Times:

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

09/28/2018 07:57:05



Race Date
September 28, 2018

Bib No

Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

Name

Team - Sterling
Team Score (places):32
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2799
2594
2810
2814
2808
2809
2589
2823
2792
2817
2824
2813
2812
2825
2600
2818
2820
2811
2807
2816
2815
2588
2822
2585
2826
2821

Mateo Vasquez
Thomas Holcomb
Munoz-Ripley Ben
Johnson Dale
Grande lIsrael
Auwles Willian
Connor Pham
Johnson Charles
Mikah Hernandez
Anderson Owen
Leif Josh
Vasquez Christian
Kelley Benjamin
Cameron O'Brien
Gerardo Matrquez
Janssen Parker
Matthews Zander
Boze Benjamin
Garcia Carlos
Wilcox Lucas
Humphrey Joseph
Brandeis Shore
Clemens Austin
Jack Graze
Howard Trevor
Schmidt Aalin

Team - Dixon
Team Score (places):56

© 00 ~NOO O WN P

R
R O

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

2625
2624
2633
2635
2628
2638
2634
2629
2631
2632
2626

Brayden Bock
Damien Beck
Marcus Simpson
Jason Zinke
Owen Brooks
Aaron Conderman
Wyatt Wetzell
Cade Hey

Jack Johnson
Jacksen Ortgiesen

Bradley "Tyler" Boedeker

Final Team Results

Cumulative

Boys
Middle School Boys
Class - A All
Overall
Grade Place
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10
(16)
(18)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

1

11

12

13

19
(22)
(23)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

1

NN NN N NN N NN NN NN NN N NN

NN EENEN

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 12:21.8

13
22
32

(48)

(66)

12:02.0
12:14.3
12:20.6
12:35.0
12:36.9
12:53.3
12:53.6
13:47.0
14:02.9
14:35.9
14:48.5
14:52.3
15:06.1
15:07.2
15:07.4
15:12.2
15:38.6
15:39.3
15:49.6
16:16.2
16:16.2
16:22.9
16:24.9
17:37.1
18:21.8
18:37.4

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 12:33.4

12
24
37
56

(78)

(101)

11:53.9
12:38.2
12:38.9
12:39.3
12:56.7
13:01.9
13:20.9
13:24.5
13:54.2
13:58.3
14:00.6

12:02.0

24:16.3

36:37.0

49:12.1
1:01:49.0
1:14:42.4
1:.27:36.1
1:41:23.1
1:55:26.1
2:10:02.0
2:24:50.6
2:39:42.9
2:54:49.1
3:09:56.3
3:25:03.8
3:40:16.0
3:55:54.6
4:11:33.9
4:27:23.6
4:43:39.9
4:59:56.2
5:16:19.1
5:32:44.1
5:50:21.2
6:08:43.1
6:27:20.5

11:53.9
24:32.1
37:11.1
49:50.4
1:02:47.2
1:15:49.2
1:29:10.1
1:42:34.7
1:56:29.0
2:10:27.3
2:24:28.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:12.3
0:18.6
0:33.0
0:34.8
0:51.3
0:51.6
1:44.9
2:00.9
2:33.9
2:46.5
2:50.2
3:.04.1
3:05.2
3:05.4
3:10.1
3:36.5
3:37.3
3:47.6
4:14.2
4:14.2
4:20.9
4:22.9
5:35.0
6:19.8
6:35.3

0:00.0
0:44.2
0:44.9
0:45.3
1:02.8
1.08.0
1:26.9
1:30.6
2:00.3
2:04.3
2:06.6

09/28/2018 07:56:44



Race Date

Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

September 28, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Dixon
Team Score (places):56

12 2627
13 2644
14 2642
15 2641
16 2639
17 2636
18 2646
19 2645
20 2647
21 2637
22 2640
23 2643

Grant Boss
Spencer Pleskovitch
Hayden Zacharias
Jake O'Donnell
Hayden Fulton
Gabriel Buelvas
Noah Terviel
Kohlson Stumpf
Kevin Webb
Maddox Buskohl
Derek Miller
Garrett Zimmerman

Team - St. Mary's Dixon
Team Score (places):95

2927
2929
2921
2926
2922
2934
2925
2920
2931
2928
2930
2923
2924
2933
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Summers Landen
Simpson Lucas
Boesen Kenny
Hammes Espen
Navarro Oscar
Widolff Wyatt william
Grummert Carver
Howell Ethan
Grett Logan
Devine Logan
Stitt James
Rayes Raul
Downs Tate
Welty Ryan

Team - Freeport
Team Score (places):140

2681
2680
2694
2676
2677
2685
2692

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Aiden Brobst
Bradyn Becker
Colin Helm

Will Giuffre

Ben Lincoln
Helm, Owen Helm
Corey Garrett

Grade

Final Team Results

Boys

Middle School Boys
Class - A All

Overall
Place
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More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

8

15

17

26

29
(30)
(35)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

25
32
33
47

(52)

(53)

NN NN NN NN NN NN

NN NN N NN

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 12:33.4

14:26.5
14:42.4
14:43.4
14:44.5
14:52.0
15:26.7
15:50.5
16:25.4
16:28.8
16:50.2
17:40.3
20:21.3

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 13:08.3

23
40
66
95

(125)

(160)

12:34.6
12:52.8
12:53.4
13:38.6
13:42.3
13:43.7
14:00.2
14:05.0
14:18.2
15:01.1
15:31.3
15:35.8
16:16.3
16:39.7

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 13:30.5

28
60
93

140

(192)

(245)

12:04.0
13:37.9
13:45.6
13:45.8
14:19.0
14:40.6
14:48.6

2:38:54.5 2:32.5
2:53:37.0 2:48.5
3:08:20.4 2:49.4
3:23:05.0 2:50.6
3:37:57.0 2:58.0
3:53:23.8 3:32.8
4:09:14.4 3:56.5
4:25:39.8 4:31.4
4:42:08.7 4:34.8
4:58:58.9 4:56.2
5:16:39.2 5:46.3
5:37:00.6 8:27.3

12:34.6 0:00.0

25:27.4 0:18.1

38:20.9 0:18.8

51:59.5 1:03.9
1:05:41.8 1:07.6
1:19:25.6 1:09.0
1:33:25.8 1:25.5
1:47:30.8 1:30.3
2:01:49.1 1:43.6
2:16:50.2 2:26.4
2:32:215 2:56.6
2:47:57.3 3:.01.1
3:04:13.7 3:41.6
3:20:53.4 4:05.0

12:04.0 0:00.0
25:42.0 1:33.8
39:27.6 1:41.5
53:13.4 1:41.7
1:07:32.5 2:14.9
1:22:13.2 2:36.6
1:37:.01.9 2:44.6

09/28/2018 07:56:45



Race Date

Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

September 28, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Freeport
Team Score (places):140

8 2682
9 2686
10 2690
11 2687
12 2697
13 2678
14 2689
15 2700
16 2693
17 2684
18 2695
19 2699
20 2696
21 2691
22 2679

Mathias Dale
Caden Langarica
Nate Wilks

Eli Michael

Tony Maestas
Christian Stott
Evan Peterson
Tristan Peterson
Myron Collins
Dayvion Fernandez
Cullen Kromm
Julius Mosely
Brayden Loper
Donavyn Fernandez
Colin Watson

Team - Winnebago
Team Score (places):159

2857
2851
2855
2846
2852
2853
2847
2849
2848
2850
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Nicolai Martino

Cole Thomas

Zander Spring-Thorton
Brady Schaller

Parker Brdlé

Ryan Melin

Deven Eklund

Nathan Lyons

Joey Martini

Brandon Wiggan

Team - Rock Falls
Team Score (places):160

2724
2730
2729
2733
2727
2731
2732
2725
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Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Jose Gomez
Kyle Young
Brady Richards
Brady Root
Aaron Meenan
Cameron Cantu
Parker Evenson
Diego Hernandez

Grade

Final Team Results

Boys

Middle School Boys
Class - A All

Overall
Place
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More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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More Than
More Than
More Than
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More Than
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4
28
37
44
46
(51)
(55)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

7
24
34
36
59
(64)
(68)
More Than 7

3

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 13:30.5

14:50.9
15:44.3
15:51.0
16:07.3
16:23.9
16:37.2
16:48.8
17:08.8
17:11.3
17:36.1
17:49.8
20:12.7
20:36.8
21:34.8
22:43.2

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 13:41.4

32
69
113
159
(210)
(265)

12:10.0
13:40.9
14:06.6
14:13.7
14:15.6
14:40.2
14:54.3
17:07.7
17:22.2
17:23.0

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 13:54.4

31
65
101
160
(224)
(292)

12:34.4
13:29.2
13:57.7
14:00.4
15:30.2
15:45.3
16:01.7
17:12.8

1:51:52.8 2:46.8
2:07:37.2 3:40.3
2:23:28.3 3:47.0
2:39:35.6 4:03.2
2:55:59.5 4:19.8
3:12:36.8 4:33.2
3:29:25.6 4:44.7
3:46:34.4 5.04.7
4:03:45.7 5.07.2
4:21:21.9 5:32.0
4:39:11.8 5:45.8
4:59:24.5 8:08.6
5:20:01.4 8:32.7
5:41:36.2 9:30.8
6:04:19.5 10:39.1

12:10.0 0:00.0
25:51.0 1:30.9
39:57.6 1:56.5
54:11.4 2:03.7
1:08:27.1 2:05.6
1:23:07.3 2:30.1
1:38:01.7 2:44.3
1:55:09.4 4:57.6
2:12:31.7 5:12.2
2:29:54.7 5:12.9

12:34.4 0:00.0
26:03.6 0:54.7
40:01.4 1:23.2
54:01.8 1:25.9
1:09:32.0 2:55.8
1:25:17.4 3:10.8
1:41:19.1 3:27.2
1:58:32.0 4:38.3

09/28/2018 07:56:46



Race Date
September 28, 2018

Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Middle School Boys
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Rock Falls Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):160 Average Time: 13:54.4
9 2723 Solan Everly 8 More Than 7 17:14.4 2:15:46.4 4:40.0
10 2736 Cristian Hernandez 6 More Than 7 17:44.9 2:33:31.3 5:10.4
11 2726 Juan Hernandez 8 More Than 7 17:48.5 2:51:19.9 5:14.1
Team - Rockford Christian Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):182 Average Time: 13:53.8
1 2749 Weston Forward 7 14 14 12:42.9 12:42.9 0:00.0
2 2747 Aidan Sosnowski 8 39 53 14:09.8 26:52.8 1:26.8
3 2746 Camden Rosche 8 41 94 14:10.2 41:03.0 1:27.2
4 2745 Tyler Emenecker 8 43 137 14:11.3 55:14.4 1:28.3
5 2748 Reece Wesseln 8 45 182 14:14.5 1:09:28.9 1:31.5
6 2750 Trevor Fryer 6 (69) (251) 16:02.0 1:25:31.0 3:19.0
7 2755 Eli Rasmussen 6 (70) (321) 16:05.7 1:41:36.7 3:22.7
8 2753 lan Linden 6 More Than 7 16:18.2 1:57:54.9 3:35.2
9 2754 Jake Pobjecky 6 More Than 7 18:22.1 2:16:17.0 5:39.1
10 2752 Colin Kossman 6 More Than 7 22:19.7 2:38:36.8 9:36.7
11 2751 Chase Kinison 6 More Than 7 22:475 3:01:24.3 10:04.5
Team - Stephen Mack Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):210 Average Time: 14:17.1
1 2899 Jonathan Meichtry 7 21 21 12:58.2 12:58.2 0:00.0
2 2909 Joshua Stubbs 6 31 52 13:44.6 26:42.9 0:46.4
3 2905 Carter Freelund 6 42 94 14:10.7 40:53.6 1:12.5
4 2908 Evan Sayles 6 50 144 14:39.7 55:33.3 1:41.5
5 2907 Owen Rollinson 6 66 210 15:52.3 1:11:25.7 2:54.1
6 2906 Myles Moroz 6 (71) (281) 16:17.5  1:27:43.2 3:19.3
7 2900 Cole Montgomery 7 (73) (354) 16:23.0 1:44:06.3 3:24.8
8 2903 RudiBrooks 6 More Than 7 16:48.6  2:00:54.9 3:50.3
9 2893 Cameron Spera 8 More Than 7 16:57.9 2:17:52.8 3:59.6
10 2894 Nico Altamone 7 More Than 7 17:31.7 2:35:24.5 4:33.5
11 2904 Jake Flanders 6 More Than 7 17:32.8 2:52:57.4 4:34.6
12 2896 Michael Hommema 7 More Than 7 17:40.5 3:10:37.9 4:42.3
13 2892 Brandon Black 8 More Than 7 17:45.8  3:28:23.8 4:47.6
14 2897 Collin McColluh 7 More Than 7 20:15.0 3:48:38.8 7:16.8
Team - Stockton Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):244 Average Time: 14:44.3
1 2863 Owen Trone 7 27 27 13:40.3 13:40.3 0:00.0
Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 4 09/28/2018 07:56:46



Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 28, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Middle School Boys
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Stockton Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):244 Average Time: 14:44.3
2 2864 Eli Moore 6 40 67 14:09.9 27:50.2 0:29.6
3 2862 Braeden Freese 7 54 121 14:53.6 42:43.8 1:13.3
4 2867 Eli Larson 5 58 179 15:08.2 57:52.1 1:27.9
5 2870 Jace Vincent 5 65 244 15:49.6 1:13:41.7 2:09.3
6 2869 Jeramiah Luke 5 (67) (311) 15:57.7 1:29:39.5 2:17.4
7 2865 Evan Trone 6 (72) (383) 16:21.2 1:46:00.7 2:40.9
8 2866 Reece Demeter 5 More Than 7 17:51.2 2:03:52.0 4:10.9
Team - Byron Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):260 Average Time: 14:59.4
1 2603 BraydeN Knoll 6 20 20 12:57.1 12:57.1 0:00.0
2 2593 Nathan Bell 8 57 77 15:07.3 28:04.5 2:10.1
3 2598 Jon Wicklein 8 60 137 15:36.2 43:40.7 2:39.0
4 2596 Mike Rock 8 61 198 15:36.8 59:17.5 2:39.7
5 2601 Hunter Haas 6 62 260 15:39.4 1:14:57.0 2:42.2
6 2599 Paul Wicklein 8 (63) (323) 15:45.1  1:30:42.1 2:47.9
7 2595 Andrew Freedlund 8 (75) (398) 16:48.9 1:47:31.0 3:51.7
8 2597 Ayden Tesoro 8 More Than 7 17:46.3 2:05:17.3 4:49.1
9 2602 Noah Johnson 6 More Than 7 20:00.1 2:25:17.5 7:03.0
Team - Roscoe Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):265 Average Time: 14:59.0
1 2767 Lucas Furukawa 8 38 38 14:08.3 14:08.3 0:00.0
2 2776 Greyson Cotone 6 48 86 14:30.9 28:39.3 0:22.5
3 2769 Tyler Spranger 8 49 135 14:34.8 43:14.1 0:26.4
4 2775 Tommy Castelli 6 56 191 15:01.0 58:15.1 0:52.6
5 2772 Bryce Mohnacky 7 74 265 16:40.0 1:14:55.2 2:31.6
6 2778 Mason Oberheim 6 (76) (341) 17:51.3 1:32:46.5 3:42.9
7 2771 Cole Garcia 7 (77) (418) 19:01.8 1:51:48.3 4:53.4
8 2770 Drew Donovan 7 More Than 7 20:40.1 2:12:28.4 6:31.7
9 2774 Gabe Solorzano 7 More Than 7 20:58.0 2:33:26.5 6:49.6
Team - Eastland Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2653 Hudson Groezinger 8 Less Than 5 13:30.4 13:30.4 0:00.0
2 2654 Sam Pasch 8 Less Than 5 19:31.3 33:01.7 6:00.9
3 2651 Max Pasch 7 Less Than 5 22:06.0 55:07.7 8:35.5

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 5 09/28/2018 07:56:47



Race Date Freeport Middle School Cross Country Invitational

September 28, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Middle School Boys
Class - A All
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Immanuel Lutheran Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2704 Brody Schwartz 6 Less Than 5 16:35.2 16:35.2 0:00.0
2 2705 Caleb Stowe 6 Less Than 5 22:43.2 39:18.5 6:08.0
Team - Oregon Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2715 Quin Kaufman 8 Less Than 5 11:56.6 11:56.6 0:00.0
2 2717 Emmett Peterson 8 Less Than 5 13:50.2 25:46.9 1.53.6

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 6 09/28/2018 07:56:47



